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W 3M 1Y BY

Price Today'’s high Today's low 52W high
X5.47 X5.70 X5.39 X8.68

52W low 1Y PE PB

X1.65 202.2% -4.02 -1.44

EPS (TTM) Dividend yield 5Y Market cap
-4.97 NaN% -16.0% X4,653.9 Cr
Volume Average volume

40,74,751 113,45,181


https://kuvera.in/explore/stocks/c/all?sector=Industrials
https://kuvera.in/explore/stocks/c/all?sector=Industrials&industry=150
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Compare with other stock
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Financials

Income statement

Price

X5.47

X966.65

43,990.50

1.806.60

1.393.65

1.200.00

Balance sheet

1D

-2.8%

-1.8%

-1.7%

+0.0%

+1.2%

+1.0%

Cash flow

) 4

+202.2%

+101.7%

+101.4%

+77.0%

+68.0%

+43.9%

Quarterly C® Annual

PE

-4.02

71.65

83.26

82.49

12793

31.22

16.74

PB

-1.44

7.30 1

6.78

8.17

52

NN

4.53 6

As 0of 2019

Revenue
X2,933.2Cr

Netincome
-%2,642.2Cr


https://kuvera.in/explore/stocks/l/suzlon-energy-ltd
https://kuvera.in/explore/stocks/l/voltas-ltd
https://kuvera.in/explore/stocks/l/honeywell-automation-india-ltd
https://kuvera.in/explore/stocks/l/siemens-ltd
https://kuvera.in/explore/stocks/l/abb-india-ltd
https://kuvera.in/explore/stocks/l/aia-engineering-ltd
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See stock holdings

Top institutional holders

Vanguard Group Inc

Dimensional Fund Advisors
Vanguard Equity Investment Group
SSGA Funds Management Inc

Van Eck Associates Corporation

Top mutual fund holders

Vanguard Total Intl Stock Idx Fund
Vanguard Emerging Markets Stock ldx...
DFA Emerging Markets Core Equity Fund

Vanguard Instl Ttl Intl Stk Mkt Idx Trll

Vanguard FTSE All-WId ex-US SmCp ldx...

3.04%

0.25%

0.22%

0.19%

0.14%

1.10%

0.68%

0.38%

0.22%

0.17%
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About Suzilon Energy

Suzlon Energy Ltd provides renewable energy Company address

solutions. The company's products comprise wind One Earth, Hadapsar, Pune, MH, 411028
turbine generators and related components, as well

as solar energy solutions. In addition, the company Company URL

provides services that support the operation of
wind turbine generators. The sale of services
accounts for the majority of the company's sales.
The company generates almost all its revenue from
India, Europe, and the USA and Canada.


https://www.suzlon.com/

